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NON−SHARED MEMORY
BYTE¿ÁÀ

 byte [N][N], MPI.OBJECT
 byte [1][NxN], MPI.OBJECT
 byte [NxN], MPI.BYTE

0
µ

128¶ 256· 384¸ 512¹ 640º 768» 896¼ 1024¶
N
½0

50

100

150

200

250

300

m
ill

is
ec

s¾

SHARED MEMORY
BYTE¿dÀ

 byte [N][N], MPI.OBJECT
 byte [1][NxN], MPI.OBJECT
 byte [NxN], MPI.BYTE

0
Â

128Ã 256Ä 384Å 512Æ 640Ç 768È 896É 1024Ã
N

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

m
ill

is
ec

sÊ

NON−SHARED MEMORY
FLOATË

 float [N][N], MPI.OBJECT
 float [1][NxN], MPI.OBJECT
 float [NxN], MPI.FLOAT
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 float [N][N], MPI.OBJECT
 float [1][NxN], MPI.OBJECT
 float [NxN], MPI.FLOAT
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